CORRIDA DA FE-LEANDRO FERREIRA

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14

15

16

17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32

Numero Nome

26
153
96
22
95

44

192

216
98

68
194
32
52
111

40

276

33
275
155
239

282
15
210
82
233
273

173
298
265
139
277

133

ANA PAULA DE ALMEIDA FERREIRA
ISABELLA FONSECA

EMANUELLY FERREIRA LAGARES
ANA LAURA ELEUTERIO REZENDE

ELIZANA APARECIDA CARDOSO
CARDOSO

BERNADETH MORAIS DE OLIVEIRA
LETICIA ANTONIA DUARTE

FERNANDA CASSIA DA SILVA

ERIKA FERREIRA REZENDE DE
ARAUJO

CONCEICAO APARECIDA ALVES
LILIANE ARAUJO MORATO BRAGA
ANNE CAROLINE F. SILVA

CAMILA MARIA DA SILVA

FLAVIANA MARA ANDRADE OLIVEIRA

APARECIDA FERNANDA FIDELES

SANDRA CONCEIGAO DE FREITAS
MENDES

ANTONIA ADRIANE GUIMARAES
SAMANTHA SILVA

JOICE LEITE

MERCIA REGINA SEABRA

SILVANIA MARIA DE MELO FERREIRA
ALINE GARCIA GONTIJO MAIA
MAGDA PEDRA NASCIMENTO
NICOLLY FONSECA

MARLENE SANTOS

ROSANGELA DE ARAUJOS SANTOS

JOYCE PEREIRA SILVA

TAMARA DAIANE DE SOUSA
ROBERTA NEVES

IDALINA MARIA DA SILVA
SANDRA JUNQUEIRA MEIRELES
GRAZIELE BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.  CLFx.
F4044 -
F2024 -
F1619 -
F2529 -

F4549 -

F3539 -

F3034 -

F3539 -
F4044 -

F2529 -
F4044 -
F2529 -
F2529 -

F4044 -

F4044 -

F3539 -

F4549 -
F2529 -
F3539 -
F5054 -

F4549 = -
F4044 = -
F3539 -
FO015 = -
F4549 = -
F4549 = -

F2024 = -
F2529 = -
F4044 = -
F4044 = -
F5054 -
F4044 = -

Equipe
CASA DO CORREDOR
CORRENDO POR Al
UFV FLORESTAL
CORREBOM
POSITIVE RUNNING

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

LEFER RUNNERS/
ACOLF

CORPAM
CORPAM

FENIX
FENIX
GC RUNNING
GC RUNNING

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

LEFER RUNNERS/
ACOLF

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

ARARUNNERS
BHRACE
CORPAM

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

ASMUBE
ACORD

FENIX

ARARUNNERS

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

CORPO E ARTE

STEEL RUNNER
CORPAM
M

FENIX

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:04:38
00:04:42
00:05:08
00:05:12
00:05:21

00:05:28

00:05:35

00:05:38
00:05:40

00:05:41
00:05:42
00:05:43
00:05:47

00:05:49

00:05:49

00:05:51

00:05:54
00:05:55
00:05:55
00:05:59

00:05:59
00:05:59
00:06:01
00:06:03
00:06:07
00:06:10

00:06:10
00:06:13
00:06:17
00:06:18
00:06:19
00:06:22

Vel. Tempo
12,94 00:23:11
12,78 00:23:28
11,69 00:25:40
11,53 00:26:01
11,20 00:26:47
10,96 00:27:22
10,74 00:27:56
10,64 00:28:12
10,59 00:28:19
10,57 00:28:23
10,53 00:28:29
10,50 00:28:35
10,37 00:28:56
10,32 00:29:05
10,31 00:29:06
10,25 00:29:16
10,16 00:29:32
10,15 00:29:34
10,13 00:29:37
10,03 00:29:55
10,02 00:29:57
10,01 00:29:58
9,97 00:30:06
9,93 00:30:13
9,81 00:30:34
9,73 00:30:50
9,72 00:30:52
9,66 00:31:03
9,54 00:31:27
9,52 00:31:31
9,49 00:31:36
9,43 00:31:48
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CORRIDA DA FE-LEANDRO FERREIRA

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52

53
54

55

56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Numero Nome

285
59

301
25
230
260
289
225
189
186
280
290

143
61
229

20

13
41
292
113

92
306

227

86
245

187

176
62
144
24
30
281
215
232

SOLANGE MOREIRA DE O. FABIANO

CELEIDA ANTUNES RIBEIRO
LEOCADIO

VANIA APARECIDA DA S.D. RIBEIRO
ANA PAULA COUTO GOMES

MARIA HELENA COST NETO
RENATA DA SILVA COUTO
TATIELIA BORGES DE OLIVEIRA
KATIA DA SILVA COUTO

LARA OLIMPIA DE LCERDA LUCIOI
KENIA APARECIDA PEREIRA
SELMA MARIA MAIA SOARES
TATIELY DA SILVA MATOS

JAQUELINE APARECIDA SILVA
CINTIA MARILIA MARCAL SANTIAGO

MARIA DOROTEIA RIBEIRO DE
ARAUJO

ANA DE JESUS LIMA

ALINE BELCHIOR DUARTE

ARIANA APARECIDA SANTOS
THATIELA ANICIO R. ALMEIDA LIMA

FRANCIELE DELALINDE MAXIMO
FERREIRA

ELIANE APARECIDA AMARAL PEREIRA

WANDERLI TEREZINHO TAVARES
CAMPOS

MARIA APARECIDA GONCALVES
EDILENE MAIA
OLGA MARINA ARAUJO ANDRADE

LACEY GOMES GOIS

JULIA GABRIELA SPINDOLA HELENO
CINTIA RIBEIRO VENTURA
JAQUELINE SILVIA LEITE DE ABREU
ANA LUCIA SANTOS SOUZA
ANDREIA FERREIRA LAGARES
SHIRLEY APARECIDA FERREIRA
MARCIA APARECIDA DE SOUZA
MARIANA PEREIRA

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
F4549
F5559

F4044
F3539
F5559
F3539
F3034
F3034
F1619
F4044
F5559
F1619

F3539
F3539
F5054

F4549
F4044
F3539
F3034
F2024

F5054
F6064

F5054

F3034
F2529

F3034

F1619
F3539
F3034
F4549
F4549
F4549
F4044
F3034

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
CORRENDO POR Al

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

CORRENDO POR Al
CORPAM
FENIX
CORPAM/RCT
MAD MAX RUNNING
CORPAM
SICOOB
FENIX
CORRENDO POR Al

LEFER RUNNERS/
ACOLF

ITAUNA RUNNERS
BORA

LEFER RUNNERS/
ACOLF

CORP
CORPAM
CORRENDO POR Al
GC RUNNING
CORPAM

CORPAM
ACORD

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

CORRENDO POR Al
CORPAM

LEFER RUNNERS/
ACOLF

CORRENDO POR Ai
CORRENDO POR Ai
VIGORE
COMITIVA RUNINNG
ACORD
CORRENDO POR Al
CORPAM
CORPO E FORMA

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:06:25
00:06:26

00:06:27
00:06:28
00:06:43
00:06:47
00:06:48
00:06:53
00:06:53
00:06:54
00:06:55

00:06:56

00:06:58
00:06:59
00:06:59

00:07:01
00:07:01
00:07:02
00:07:02
00:07:04

00:07:04

00:07:06

00:07:06

00:07:09
00:07:10

00:07:12

00:07:13
00:07:14
00:07:15
00:07:19
00:07:21
00:07:23
00:07:24

00:07:30

Vel.
9,36
9,32

9,30
9,27
8,93
8,84
8,83
8,73
8,71
8,69
8,67

8,66

8,61
8,60
8,58

8,56
8,55
8,52
8,52
8,49

8,48

8,46

8,45

8,40
8,36

8,33

8,32
8,29
8,28
8,21
8,17
8,13
8,11

8,00

Tempo
00:32:03
00:32:11

00:32:15
00:32:22
00:33:36
00:33:56
00:33:59
00:34:23
00:34:27
00:34:31
00:34:35

00:34:38

00:34:50
00:34:53
00:34:57

00:35:04
00:35:06
00:35:12
00:35:12
00:35:19

00:35:22

00:35:28
00:35:29

00:35:43
00:35:52

00:36:01

00:36:04
00:36:12
00:36:13
00:36:33
00:36:44
00:36:53
00:37:00

00:37:30

Pagina: 2



Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
7

78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85

86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

Numero Nome

244

174
79
169
135
201
51
80
211

43

224
202
140
71
259
226

228
168

193
17
251
147
283
286
278

274
18
93
27

94

99
288

NERIANE APARECIDA LACERDA FARIA

JUCARA MARIA RODRIGUES PEREIRA
DEBORA CONCEIGAO DE OLIVEIRA

JOSIANE MELGACO

HELENICE RODRIGUES
ELENICE MARIA COSTA
CAMILA DA SILVA AZEVEDO

DEBORA JANICE

MARCELA FRANCIANE DE SOUZA

DIAS COSTA

ADRIANA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
BEATRIZ OLINDA LACERDA FARIA

MARGARETH DOS SANTOS BORGES

LUCIA APARECIDA XAVIER BEBIANO

ISABELLA COSTA

CRISTINA APARECIDA RODRIGUES
RAQUEL VIEIRA CAMPOS
MARIA APARECIDA FELICIANO DO

COUTO FELICIANO

MARIA DA GLORIA SILVA MENDES
JOSIANE APARECIDA DE SOUSA

PEREIRA

LILIAN CONCEICAO DIAS DE JESUS
ANA CAROLINA GONDIM
PRISCILA DA SILVA REIS

JESSICA LARISSA ALVES DA SILVA
FERNANDA APARECIDA GUIMARAES
SONIA LACERDA LUCIO

SAYORANA IMACULADA NAVARRO DE

MORAIS

ROSILENE RAMOS RODRIGUES
ANA CAROLINE DE OLIVEIRA ALVES
ELIANE FARIA DE ALMEIDA

ANA PAULA DO COUTO OLIVEIRA

ELIANE LIMA

ALBA DE OLIVEIRA CHEIN
ESTEFANE BATISTA SOARES

TANIA MARIA ALMEIDA DE FREITAS

(31)98514-9718

CORRIDA DA FE-LEANDRO FERREIRA

Fx.Et.

F5054

F5054
F3539
F3034
F5559
F5054
F2529
F3034
F2529

F5054
F2024

F4044
F5054
F2529
F5054
F3539
F6064

F6064
F3034

F4044
F2024
F3034
F2024
F3539
F3539
F4549

F3034
F1619
F4549
F2529
F5054
F3539
F2024
F5559

CIl.Fx.

Equipe

LEFER RUNNERS/
ACOLF

COMITIVA RUNINNG
CORPAM/RCT
FRALEON
CORPAM

CORPO E ARTE
CORPAM
KEEP RUNNING

CORRENDO POR Al

LEFER RUNNERS/
ACOLF

FENIX
FENIX
KEEP RUNNING
COMITIVA RUNINNG
ACORD

SEM EQUIPE

ACORD
COMITIVA RUNINNG

ARA RUNNERS
UNIVERSITARIO
CORRENDO POR Ai
CORREBOM

SICOOB

ACORP- PITANGUI

CORPAM
CORPAM
ACORD
CORPO E ARTE
FENIX
GC RUNNING
CORPAM

LEFER RUNNERS/
ACOLF

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo

00:07:32

00:07:32
00:07:34
00:07:34
00:07:36
00:07:41
00:07:42
00:07:48
00:07:54

00:07:55

00:08:02

00:08:04
00:08:04
00:08:11
00:08:14
00:08:14

00:08:14

00:08:17
00:08:18

00:08:19
00:08:20
00:08:20
00:08:21
00:08:21
00:08:22
00:08:23

00:08:24
00:08:28
00:08:28
00:08:29
00:08:34
00:08:35
00:08:37

00:08:38

Vel.

7,97

7,96
7,94
7,93
7,89
7,82
7,79
7,69
7,59

7,59

7,47

7,44
7,44
7,33
7,29
7,29

7,29

7,24

7,22

7,21
7,21
7,20
7,19
7,18
7,17

7,15

7,15
7,08
7,08
7,07
7,00
7,00
6,97

6,95

Tempo

00:37:39

00:37:42
00:37:48
00:37:49
00:38:00
00:38:23
00:38:30
00:39:00
00:39:32

00:39:33

00:40:10

00:40:18
00:40:19
00:40:57
00:41:09
00:41:09

00:41:10

00:41:26
00:41:32

00:41:36
00:41:38
00:41:40
00:41:44
00:41:46
00:41:51
00:41:57

00:41:58
00:42:21
00:42:21
00:42:26
00:42:52
00:42:53
00:43:03

00:43:10
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CORRIDA DA FE-LEANDRO FERREIRA

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
101
102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

113

114

115

116

117

118

Numero
182
3

300
19
76

204

214
63
31
69

177
60

110

132

28

46

65

Nome

KARLA PATRICIA ALMEIDA ARAUJO

ADRIANA APARECIDA DA SILVA
OLIVEIRA

VANESSA SILVIA DA CRUZ
ANA CLAUDIA DA SILVA
DANIELA DUARTE

LUCIANA BARROS LEITE
MARCIA ALVES DE SOUZA
CLARA MARIA VIEIRA
ANDREZA SILVA BRAGA
CONSOLAGCAO MELO
JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

CELIA ALVES DA SILVA

FLAVIA BARCELIA DE OLIVEIRA
GIZELE NOGUEIRA VILACA
LEANDRA CARLA ROSA

BRUNA ALICE LACERDA FARIA
CLAUDINEIA HELENA FERREIRA

CEZAR
ADRIANA DE FATIMA ALVES

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
F4549
F4549

F4044
F3034
F3539
F4549
F4549
F3034
F3034
F6064
F3539
F7599

F4044

F3539

F4044

F1619

F4044

F4549

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
FENIX

CORPO E ARTE

CORRENDO POR Al
COMITIVA RUNINNG
CORPAM
CORPAM
FENIX
LEME RUNNERS
CORPAM
CORPAM
NOCTIVAGOS

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

LOUCOS DA
MADRUGADA

LEFER RUNNERS/
ACOLF

CORPAM

CORPAM

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:08:49
00:08:49

00:08:52
00:09:03
00:09:07
00:09:07
00:09:08
00:09:18
00:09:50
00:09:50
00:09:54

00:10:02

00:10:05

00:10:05

00:10:06

00:10:12

00:10:12

00:10:19

Vel.
6,81
6,80

6,77
6,63
6,58
6,58
6,57
6,46
6,10
6,10
6,06

5,98

5,95

5,95

5,94

5,88

5,88

5,81

Tempo
00:44:05
00:44:06

00:44:20
00:45:14
00:45:37
00:45:37
00:45:40
00:46:28
00:49:09
00:49:09
00:49:32

00:50:09
00:50:24
00:50:27
00:50:28
00:51:01
00:51:01

00:51:36
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